
2023-24 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS
(scheduled as of 7/18/23)

September

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 7:00 p.m. Annual Meeting

October

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 6:00 p.m. Budget Meeting and
Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

November

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

December

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

January

Monday, January 15, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

February

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

March

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

April

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

Monday, April 22, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Reorganization Meeting

May

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)



June

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

July

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)

August

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Board of Education Meeting
(Committee Meetings Prior)


